
 
All Programs will be held at Native American Community Services, 1005 Grant Street, Buffalo NY 14207  

 

Date Time What will we talk about?  

Tuesday, October 17 4:30pm-6:00pm  #1:Introductions and getting to know each other   

Tuesday, October 24 4:30pm-6:00pm  #2: Personal attitudes and knowledge of reproductive 

health  

Tuesday, October 31  4:30pm-6:00pm  #3: Minor’s Rights and Access to Reproductive 

Healthcare  

Tuesday, November 7 4:30pm-6:00pm  #4: Myths and Facts  

Tuesday, November 14 4:30pm-6:00pm  #5: STI’s and Birth Control  

Tuesday, November 21 4:30pm-6:00pm  #6: Safe sex and Negotiation  

Tuesday, November 28 4:30pm-6:00pm  #7: Sexting and Internet Safety: Good or bad?  

Tuesday, December 5 NO PROGRAM  NO PROGRAM  

Tuesday, December 12 4:30pm-6:00pm  #8: Sex and Gender  

Tuesday, December 19 4:30pm-6:00pm  #9: Communication and Healthy Relationships  

January -TBD  TBD #10: Clinic Tour of Planned Parenthood, 2697 Main 

Street, Buffalo NY 14214 

 

A healthy meal will be provided at each session. Bus tokens will be given for transportation home after the 

program.   

 

For more information, contact Alaina Wayland by phone 716-874-2797x318 or email awayland@nacswny.org  

 

 

MOCA is presented by the Peer Educators Empowering 

People, a component of the Stages of Life 

Empowerment program at Native American 

Community Services. The SOLE Program is funded by 

the NYS Department of Health/ Bureau of Family 

Health. MOCA is funded by HOPE Buffalo.     
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